
Address Name Email Phone 1 Phone 2 Mailing Address

90 Coniferous Ct L1

Bertram, Pamela

Laing, David

pjbatty@icloud.com; 

laingd2020@gmail.com; 614-203-28091 (D) 614-893-2618 (P)

PO Box 161636, Big Sky 

MT 59716

90 Coniferous Ct L2

McKinney, Carie & 

Daene

cgmckinney2@aol.com; 

daene@aol.com 512-751-9451 C 512-423-4518 D

224 Sunspot Hwy

Cloudcroft, NM 88317

90 Coniferous Ct L3

Bohnenblust, Jack & 

Judy

jebohnenblust@rap.midco.net; 

judy_rapid@yahoo.com

605-209-4369(Ju)  

605-348-0584 SD 605-877-2709 (Ja)

1250 Duffer Dr

Rapid City SD 57701

90 Coniferous Ct L4 McCarty, Bob & Suzie

bobmccarty6579@gmail.com; 

suzanne.mccarty4740@gmail.co

m 952-303-1671 952-847-0599

6579 Bracken Drive 

Minnetrista MN 55331

130 Timbercrest I1 Braun, Karen & Richard

klbraun87@gmail.com; 

rjbraun87@gmail.com 763-229-6120 K 651-283-8338 D

513 Ferndale Rd West

Wayzata MN 55391

130 Timbercrest I2 Magruder, David david.magruder@gmail.com 646-620-9819
61 Osborne Lane, East 

Hampton NY 11937

170 Timbercrest J1

Heyman, David & 

Alison

dheyman@gmail.com; 

alison.heyman@gmail.com 917-208-1600 D 703-863-5295 A

2436 N. Orchard, Chicago, 

IL 60614

170 Timbercrest J2 Pierson, Sara sara.pierson@gmail.com 612-272-6827 S
2160 Webber Hills Road

Wayzata, MN 55391

170 Timbercrest J3 Albro, Chris & Carrie

albrochris@gmail.com; 

albrocarrie@gmail.com; 406-224-7257 406-579-8436

89 Fairhaven Street 

Manhattan, MT 59741

170 Timbercrest J4

Rojas Martinez, Carlos 

& Carmen

cmartinez@camoil.com; 

czrojas@camoil.com 281-536-3809

8413 Hunters Creek Drive 

Houston TX 77024

190 Timbercrest K1 Atwell, Dianne & Mike office@atwellassociates.com 406-581-4957 D 406-587-4442

8004 Balsam Dr

Bozeman MT 57918

190 Timbercrest K2 Mauzy, Bill & Lucy

wmauzy@gmail.com; 

lucyann1776@aol.com; 

wmauzy@mauzylawfirm.com; 

william.mauzy@gmail.com 612-868-1864 B 612-963-5836 L

1216 Mount Curve  

Minneapolis, MN 55403

190 Timbercrest K3

Watkins, Charles & 

Deborah

chasmw@aol.com; 

lifesourceyoga@icloud.com; 440-567-8098 D 330-730-9878 C

2103 Via Viejo

San Clemente, CA 92673

190 Timbercrest K4

Sheldon, George & 

Laurie

laursheldon@gmail.com; 

georgesheldon@live.com; 701-315-0045 G 701-315-0046(L)

184 23rd  Ave SW 

Washburn ND 58577

70 Coniferous Ct M1

Nicholas & Melanie 

Berra

ncberra@yahoo.com; 

melanieberra@yahoo.com; 757-535-3645 N 757-535-3644 M

6235 Run Cross Lane, 

Enola, PA 17025

70 Coniferous Ctt M2

Mary Lahey &  Nick 

Pickles

marylahey@gmail.com; 

nickpickles@gmail.com 628-235-3241 (n) 312-316-1117 (M)

PO Box 160463 Big Sky 

MT 59716

mailto:david.magruder@gmail.com


70 Coniferous Ct M3

Yzaguirre, M. Max & 

Leslie K.

max@yzaguirrellc.com; 

lkyzag@gmail.com 512-940-6460 M 512-560-6265 L

PO Box 161496 

Big Sky, MT 59716

70 Coniferous Ct M4

Yzaguirre, M. Max & 

Leslie K.

max@yzaguirrellc.com; 

lkyzag@gmail.com 512-940-6460 M 512-560-6265 L

PO Box 161496 

Big Sky, MT 59716

Property Manager Accountant

Hammond Property Management Big Sky HOA Accounting 

PO BOX 161242 PO Box 758

Big Sky MT 59716 Gallatin Gateway 59730

Office: 406-995-7220 406-312-0391

Field Rep: Annalise Locker Justin and Morgan McKillop

alocker@hpmmontana.com justin@bshoaa.com

Office Contact: Julie Burgess morgan@bshoaa.com

jburgess@hpmmontana.com

mailto:alocker@hpmmontana.com
mailto:morgan@bshoaa.com
mailto:alocker@hpmmontana.com
mailto:jburgess@hpmmontana.com

